


Camp Wannado • Call: 954-531-4227
www.campwannado.com

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOLBEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL
CHILD CARE 2022-2023CHILD CARE 2022-2023

Cost $225 per child. $55 registration fee per family 
to be included. Auto Pay required. 

LAST DAY TO MAKE 
PAYMENT

PAY PERIOD 
NUMBER

PAY PERIOD COVERS 
FOLLOWING DATES

# OF CHILD 
CARE DAYS

Upon Registration 1 08/16/2022 - 09/06/2022 15

Friday, August 26, 2022 2 09/07/2022 - 09/28/2022 15
Friday Sept 23 3 09/29/2022 - 10/20/2022 15
Friday, October 7, 2022 4 10/24/2022 - 11/15/2022 15
Monday, October 31, 2022 5 11/16/2022 - 12/13/2022 15
Friday, November 18, 2022 6 12/14/2022 - 01/19/2023 15
Friday, December 16, 2022 7 01/20/2023 - 02/09/2023 15
Monday, January 9, 2023 8 02/10/2023 - 03/03/2023 15
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 9 03/06/2023 - 04/03/2023 15
Friday, February 24, 2023 10 04/04/2023 - 04/26/2023 15
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 11 04/27/2023 - 05/17/2023 15
Friday, April 14, 2023 12 05/18/2023 - 06/08/2023 15

All payments are due on or before due date to 
avoid $55 Re-registration fee

12 Pay Periods of 15 Days Each
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